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Powershred® M-6C

Personal Shredder

Stylish Compact Home / Home Office Shredder

For 1 User

* Shreds 6 sheets per pass (70gsm) into 4x46mm

cross-cut particles (Security Level P-3)

* Shreds continuously for up to 4 minutes

* Features wide 229mm paper entry

* Also shreds staples and credit cards

* 13 litre stylish mesh bin with easy lift-off head

* Safety cut out on bin removal

* 1 year full warranty plus 3 years on cutters

SPECIFICATIONS

Plug Type
Item Number
Sheet Capacity
Security Level
Bin Capacity

Run Time
Can Shred

Machine Dimensions (HxWxD) & Weight
Retail Barcode
Outer Dimensions (HxWxD) & Weight
Outer Barcode

Quantity per outer

4602101

4602201

6

6

P-3

P-3

13 Litres

13 Litres

4 minutes

4 minutes

A

A

387x320x186/ 4.1kg

387x320x 186/ 4.1kg

043859647231

043859647248

370x436 x 362/ 9.7kg

370x436x 362/ 9.7kg

50043859647236

50043859647243
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