

## Powershred® M-6C

Personal Shredder

## **Stylish Compact Home / Home Office Shredder**

## For 1 User

- Shreds 6 sheets per pass (70gsm) into 4x46mm cross-cut particles (Security Level P-3)
- Shreds continuously for up to 4 minutes
- Features wide 229mm paper entry
- Also shreds staples and credit cards
- 13 litre stylish mesh bin with easy lift-off head
- Safety cut out on bin removal
- 1 year full warranty plus 3 years on cutters



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Plug Type	EU	UK
Item Number	4602101	4602201
Sheet Capacity	6	6
Security Level	P-3	P-3
Bin Capacity	13 Litres	13 Litres
Run Time	4 minutes	4 minutes
Can Shred		
Machine Dimensions (HxWxD) & Weight	387 x 320 x 186 / 4.1kg	387 x 320 x 186 / 4.1kg
Retail Barcode	043859647231	043859647248
Outer Dimensions (HxWxD) & Weight	370 x 436 x 362 / 9.7kg	370 x 436 x 362 / 9.7kg
Outer Barcode	50043859647236	50043859647243
Quantity per outer	2	2

